Name
Anderson, Brett
Anderson, Peter
Antonich, Randy
Barland, Jack
Bauer, Kane
Bloom, Elliot
Borgeson, Roger
Brown, Tony
Carbaugh, Curt
Channon, Maxwell
Conn, Ryan
Crowder, Andrew
Dixon, Jake
Duensing, Charlie
Egart, Ben
Eskierka, Ronnie
Evans, Chick
Evon, Tim
Falconer, Kevin
Foehse, Matthew
Frieburg, Richard
Gergen, Nicholas
Green, Joseph
Griesgraber, Bob
Groebner, Curt
Grossman, Brent
Guilfoil, Dan
Hadley, Brian
Halverson, Jay
Hanstad, Bryce
Hayden, William
Hill, Tyler
Hoben, Shane
Holtan, Alex
Howard, Andrew
Isaacson, Connor
Job, Mike

Juhl, Luke

Kajer, Frank
Kelley, Mike
Koehler, Jack
Korman, Paul
Krueger, Scott
Larson, Keith
Larson, Sean
Lawson, Gary

2017 MGA Amateur Qualifying - Minneapolis

Columbia Golf Course, Minneapolis, Minn.

Alphabetical Starter's List

Tee
1
10
1
10
1
10
10
1
10
10
1

10
10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10

10

10

1

Qualifying Spots: 13 Alternates: 3

Time Name
7:30 am Lindquist, Jon
7:39 am Madill, Tyler
9:09 am Madsen, Andrew
8:06 am Marston, Scott Jr.
7:57 am Meyer, Grady
8:33 am Miskowiec, Matt
8:42 am Nagel, Scott
8:24 am Petzold, Mark
9:00 am Piotrowski, Keith
8:33 am Polach, Benjamin
9:27 am Pulanco, Aaron
8:15 am Pyle, Derek
8:33 am Ramalingam, Ravi
9:27 am Rebrovich, Hunter
9:27 am Reddig, Parker
8:06 am Rhoades, Jason
8:42 am Rogan, Alex
8:33 am Rosati, Dominic
9:18 am Sax, Peter
8:15am Schmid, David
9:09 am Schornack, Joseph
8:24 am Schroeder, Taylor
9:18 am Simonet, Mitchell
9:18 am Slattery, Rob
7:48 am Smith, Luke G
9:18 am Teal, Jack
7:39 am Theis, Andrew
8:24 am Tilden, Darryl
8:51 am Uhas, Michael
9:00 am VanArragon, Caleb
8:51 am Wahl, Matt
7:57 am Ward, Phillip
7:57 am Warian, Ben
7:57 am Welton, John
7:39 am Wheeler, Mitchell
7:30 am Wohlers, Bradley
9:00 am Wooters, Carson
8:42 am Zack, Taylor
7:57 am
8:33 am
7:48 am
7:48 am
8:15am
9:00 am
9:09 am
8:42 am

7:39 am
8:24 am
8:06 am
8:06 am
8:51 am
8:06 am
7:30 am
8:24 am
8:51 am
8:06 am
8:15 am
9:27 am
7:30 am
9:00 am
7:39 am
7:48 am
7:57 am
8:15 am
7:48 am
9:27 am
7:30 am
8:51 am
9:18 am
9:27 am
7:30 am
9:09 am
7:48 am
8:15 am
9:00 am
8:33 am
8:42 am
8:51 am
9:18 am
7:39 am
9:09 am
8:42 am
8:24 am
9:09 am



